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Effect size centred at comparison-specific pooled effect (yixy-tixy)
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Effect size centred at comparison-specific pooled effect (yixy-tixy)

® Dietvs Con

® Medvs Con ® PAvsCon @ Diet+PAvs Con

(©)

Loop

PA-Diet-Diet+PA
PA-Con-Diet
PA-Con-Diet+PA

Con-Diet-Diet+PA

Tt

ROR

3.947

1.156

1.079

1.063

95%Cl

(truncated)

(1.00,22.52)

(1.00,2.12)

(1.00,1.96)

(1.00,1.91)

Loop-specific

Heterogeneity (1)

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

3

T T T
8 21 55



